No.COL/DMN/Regn-Soc./2015/215
Office of the Collector &
District Registrar of Societies
Cum Head of Notary Services,
Daman.
Dated: 06/02/2015.

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

[See Rule 5]

(The Societies Registration Act. 1860) (Central Act 21 of 1860)

REGISTERED NO. 01/2015

It is Certified that the "JAI BHAWANI YUVAK MANDAL KADAIYA, BHANDARWAD" Bhandarwad, Village Kadaiya, Nani Daman is registered as an Association / Society in this office at Serial No. 01/2015 under the Societies Registration Act, 1860 as per terms and conditions mentioned below:

- 1. The prominent conditions viz. Audit of Society, filing of timely/periodical returns, etc.
- 2. The payment of fees or any other statutory obligation to fulfill the compliance of Societies Registration Act, 1860.
- 3. All the members are to follow Rules & Regulations under Societies Registration Act, 1860.

Services

COLLECTOR & DISTRICT REGISTRAR OF

SOCIETIES –CUM-HEAD OF NOTARY SERVICES, DAMAN.

To,
The President,
"JAI BHAWANI YUVAK
MANDAL KADAIYA, BHANDARWAD"
R/o. Bhandarwad,
Village Kadaiya,
Nani Daman.

wantesh of Parte